AMERICAN PUBLIC EDUCATION INC.

AMERICAN PUBLIC EDUCATION INC.

ISIN:  US02913V1035

Overview
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Price
15.73 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.38% (0.06)

US02913V1035
APEI

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

250 EUR

S&P 500

15.68 USD (200)
15.74 USD (600)
15.67 USD
15.92 USD
15.60 USD
15.67 USD
15.744822 USD
97,404
1,533,130.59
2,596

WKN: 02913V103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 b
2024/09/11 2E
2024/09/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02913V1035&ID_NOTATION=20041116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02913V1035&ID_NOTATION=20041116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c54df77ddc63fcee0c90e15c54638f20c0dd5705c5a953bc872900139aaa55a&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e4d7f002288848af&time=1726604466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6fd37689309818020d9584ba9c04707c18d202c29fba1f80111c17d876916f1&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=674ad120f873cec8a&time=1726604466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d73537f3d171efddafdb6b6fc75370a6e2a0d380203da19548ea28cbd49794a&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2826ddb096b810cac&time=1726604466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b17df0112f6fce451ecddf82ee46b34861000359be3c48652340b66effb4f92&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bdd05969435e79fd8&time=1726604466&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bd4e1998e6b6183ffae63e88f1974586694e535709adc24a837043da6e12a13&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=11cdbee683ac9bb66&time=1726604466&tool=RSC

AMERICAN PUBLIC EDUCATION INC.

Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
15.73 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.38% (0.06)

ISIN US02913V1035
Symbol APEI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 250 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.68 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 15.74 USD (600)
Open 15.67 USD
High 15.92 USD
Low 15.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 15.67 USD
VWAP 15.744822 USD
Volume (pcs) 97,404
Trading volume 1,533,130.59
Number of trades 2,596
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +22.42% +211.53% -40.91%
Perf (abs.) +2.87 +10.64 -10.85
Beta - - -
Volatility 72.51 85.15 80.15

CESKAS

spofitelna

40.00
35.00
30.00 ‘ H .

o
25.00 r
20.00 H/'\
15.00 Hlllh
10.00

5.00

5Y

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/09/16 22:00 15.73 USD 1.53

2024/09/16 15:38 13.80 EUR 0.00

Nasdaq
Frankfurt

14.91 USD (107,915
15.08 USD (265,589
16.60 USD (258,418
12.15 USD (172,794
21.04 USD (2024/05/08
9.65 USD (2024/01/02
21.04 USD (2024/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.05 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

2,596
2

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20041116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099597

AMERICAN PUBLIC EDUCATION INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

) AMERICAN PUBLIC
EDUCATION, INC.

Contact Details

AMERICAN PUBLIC EDUCATION INC.

W. Congress Street 111 25414 Charles
Town, WV

Telefon: +1 (304) 724-3700
Fax: +1 (877) 468-6268
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Andersen
Barbara Kurshan
Granetta Blevins
Anna Fabrega
Daniel Pianko
James Kenigsberg
Jean Halle
Michael Braner
William Robinson
Angela Selden
Amy Manning
Beth LaGuardia
Cooper

Melissa Frey
Patrik Dyberg
Richard W.
Sunderland, Jr.

Steve Somers

Tom Beckett

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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